1984-85

Coach: Terry Hall
Record: 16-12 (3-5 SEC)
Captains: Leslie Nichols and Diane Stephens

Nov. 20
Nov. 24
Nov. 25
Nov. 27
Nov. 29
Dec. 1

Dec.7

Dec. 11
Dec. 21
Dec. 28
Dec. 29
Jan.5

Jan.9

Jan. 13
Jan. 15
Jan. 19
Jan. 23
Jan. 26
Jan. 29
Feb. 1

Feb. 3

Feb. 6

Feb. 8

Feb. 13
Feb. 15
Feb. 17
Feb. 20
Feb. 23

Cincinnati
Morehead State *
West Virginia *
Ohio State !
Miami (Ohio)
South Carolina
Indiana

National College
lllinois

N.C. State **

#1 Old Dominion **
Vanderbilt
Dayton

#1 Old Dominion
Detroit-Mercy
Louisville
Tennessee
Florida

Georgia

New Orleans

Ole Miss
Tennessee Tech
Marshall
Tennessee
Florida

Georgia
Vanderbilt
Mississippi State ***

67-56
77-66
70-63
74-61
76-60
75-63
64-65
83-46
77-60
78-69
59-66
58-57
69-61
63-64
76-59
63-67
76-72 (OT)
64-69
61-57
81-86
56-82
87-75
95-80
66-77
54-57
65-87
73-78
55-58

* Lady Kat Dial Classic (Lexington, Ky.)
** C.Q. Data Systems Tournament at N.C. State (Raleigh, N.C.)
**¥ SEC Tournament (Campus Sites - Lexington, Ky.)
| - Played in Rupp Arena

Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost

(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(N)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)



