## 1984-85

Coach: Terry Hall Record: 16-12 (3-5 SEC)

Captains: Leslie Nichols and Diane Stephens

Captairis.	esile Michols and Diane	Stephiens		
Nov. 20	Cincinnati	67-56	Won	(H)
Nov. 24	Morehead State *	77-66	Won	(H)
Nov. 25	West Virginia *	70-63	Won	(H)
Nov. 27	Ohio State!	74-61	Won	(H)
Nov. 29	Miami (Ohio)	76-60	Won	(A)
Dec. 1	South Carolina	75-63	Won	(H)
Dec. 7	Indiana	64-65	Lost	(A)
Dec. 11	National College	83-46	Won	(A)
Dec. 21	Illinois	77-60	Won	(H)
Dec. 28	N.C. State **	78-69	Won	(A)
Dec. 29	#1 Old Dominion **	59-66	Lost	(N)
Jan. 5	Vanderbilt	58-57	Won	(A)
Jan. 9	Dayton	69-61	Won	(H)
Jan. 13	#1 Old Dominion	63-64	Lost	(H)
Jan. 15	Detroit-Mercy	76-59	Won	(H)
Jan. 19	Louisville	63-67	Lost	(A)
Jan. 23	Tennessee	76-72 (OT)	Won	(A)
Jan. 26	Florida	64-69	Lost	(A)
Jan. 29	Georgia	61-57	Won	(H)
Feb. 1	New Orleans	81-86	Lost	(A)
Feb. 3	Ole Miss	56-82	Lost	(A)
Feb. 6	Tennessee Tech	87-75	Won	(H)
Feb. 8	Marshall	95-80	Won	(H)
Feb. 13	Tennessee	66-77	Lost	(H)
Feb. 15	Florida	54-57	Lost	(H)
Feb. 17	Georgia	65-87	Lost	(A)
Feb. 20	Vanderbilt	73-78	Lost	(H)
Feb. 23	Mississippi State ***	55-58	Lost	(H)

<sup>\*</sup> Lady Kat Dial Classic (Lexington, Ky.)

\*\* C.Q. Data Systems Tournament at N.C. State (Raleigh, N.C.)

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> SEC Tournament (Campus Sites - Lexington, Ky.)

<sup>! -</sup> Played in Rupp Arena